Cross connections profile lower Zn MCZ UV-S680

Article number: 83-03-3584

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight real

Grunddaten
Profilform
Qualitat

Abmessungen

Gesamtlange

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1355.00 mm

50.00 mm

2.00 mm
0.765 kg

MCZ

13566 mm
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